
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Alice GODENNE
Hermathenae
Omloop : D35
Afstand : 7900m (Hoogteverschil 150m)

--/8 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Miek FABRÉ 1:12:14
2. Jessica LIMPACH 1:15:30
3. Joke ZOONS 2:16:05

1. 77 00:14:50 873m 16'59"/km
2. 84 00:19:08 00:33:58 1091m 17'32"/km
3. 83 00:02:31 00:36:29 235m 10'43"/km
4. 85 00:04:23 00:40:52 261m 16'48"/km
5. 54 00:09:44 00:50:36 577m 16'52"/km
6. 119 00:08:26 00:59:02 222m 37'59"/km
7. 122 00:06:56 01:05:58 283m 24'30"/km
8. 158 00:04:28 01:10:26 362m 12'20"/km
9. 154 00:18:09 01:28:35 979m 18'32"/km

10. 151 00:01:47 01:30:22 120m 14'52"/km
11. 79 00:12:01 01:42:23 695m 17'17"/km
12. 78 00:05:48 01:48:11 154m 37'40"/km
13. 88 00:11:22 01:59:33 468m 24'17"/km
14. 87 00:15:25 02:14:58 223m 69'08"/km
15. 107 00:10:27 02:25:25 360m 29'02"/km
16. 165 00:16:29 02:41:54
17. 999 00:00:57 02:42:51 108m 8'48"/km
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